Bollard Light A
GLI-BLAA
Bollard Light A
Add a touch of sophistication to any outdoor environment with
the Bollard Light A from GoLED. This elegant and robust light
fixture will enhance the aesthetics of a wide variety of spaces
such as gardens, walkways, parks, and other areas that require
premium quality, reliable illumination. It comes equipped with

GLI-BLAA-24 24W 2160LM 90LM/W 4000K 80CRI 50  000 hours
SPECIFICATIONS
ORDERING GUIDE
SERIES WATTAGE HEIGHT VOLTAGE CCT FINISH
GLI-BLAA
14 - 14 Watts 20 - 20in V1 - 120V-277V 30K - 3000K BK - Black RAL9017
24 - 24 Watts 35 - 35in V2 - 200V-480V 40K - 4000K BZ - Bronze RAL8019
42 - 42in SG - Silvery gray RAL9006
CONTROL OPTIONS
APPEND REQUIRED CODES
DL - DALI MK - Mounting kit with anchor bolts
DM - 1-10V VI - Visor (converts to single sided beam)
NC - No control TB - Terminal box
VISOR TERMINAL BOX
(SHOWN ATTACHED TO BASE)
ACCESSORIES